
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 

Pre-Proposal Meeting for RFP No. 20-500539 Stormwater Master Plan 

(Multiyear Contract) 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

 

Date: January 12, 2021             Time: 2:00 p.m. 

  

No. Name Department or Company Name Email 

1 

 

Kyheem Bristol Purchasing and Contracting kbristol@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2 

 

Korita Slaton Purchasing and Contracting kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3 

 

Travis Cherry Public Works – Roads and Drainage tccherry@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4 

 

Reginald Anderson Public Works – Roads and Drainage Randerson3@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5 

 

Frederick K. Adkins WorkSource DeKalb fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6 

 

Paul Jones Randolph & Company, Inc. Jones.paul11@yahoo.com 

7 

 

Jon W. Drysdale Lowe Engineers Jon.drysdale@loweengineers.com 

8 

 

Victoria S. Cheplak Geosyntec Consultants Vcheplak@geosyntec.com 

9 

 

Candice Scale Blue Cypress Consulting Candice.scale@bluecypress-consulting.com  

10 

 

Megan Hanifan Dewberry mhanifan@dewberry.com 

11 

 

Alan Pinkser Accura Engineering & Consulting Services, 

Inc. 

Apinkser@accura.com  

12 

 

Duncan J. Hastie Dewberry Dhastie@dewberry.com 

 

13 Shelley Richardson Woolpert Shelley.richardson@woolpert.com  

14 Lee Smith Woolpert Lee.smith@woolpert.com  

15 Josh Petersen Kimley-Horn Josh.petersen@kimley-horn.com  
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16 Anwer Ahmed Arcadis Anwer.Ahmed@arcadis.com  

17 Jennifer Brooks RK&K jbrooks@rkk.com  

18 Tina S. Houston AECOM Tina.houston@aecom.com  

19 Stacey Berahzer IB Environmental stacey@ibenvironmental.com  

20 David Elliott Brown and Caldwell DElliott@brwncald.com  

21 Monica Klinkmueller Blue Cypress Consulting, LLC Monica.klinkmueller@bluecypress-consulting.com  

22 Lucia Noya RK&K lnoya@rkk.com  

23 Revel Crowley Goodwyn Mills Cawood (GMC) Revel.crowley@gmcnetwork.com  

24 Kimberly Ajy River 2 Tap (R2T) Kim.ajy@r2tinc.com  

25 Mike Reeves R K Reeves and Associates, Inc. mike@rreevesandassociates.com  

26 Corine Walker R K Reeves and Associates, Inc Corinewalker925@gmail.com  

27 Thuy-Kieu Chang Q Solutions, Inc. Tkieu.chang@qsiworld.com  

28 William Zieburtz Stantec William.zieburtz@stantec.com  

29 Kevin Middlebrooks Hazen and Sawyer kmiddlebrooks@hazenandsawyer.com  

30 Jennifer Tavantzis Raftelis Financial Consultants jtavantzis@raftelis.com  

31 David Bell Jacobs Engineering Group David.bell@jacobs.com  

32 Anthony Rimore Engineering Design Technologies, Inc. Anthony.rimore@edtinc.net  

33 Laurie J. Hawks Hawks Environmental lhawks@hawks-env.com  

34 Chris Tolleson Goodwyn Mills Cawood (GMC) Chris.tolleson@gmcnetwork.com  

 

 

*All participants attended meeting via Zoom video conference 
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